
	
  2016	
  NEW	
  LEXINGTON	
  VB

NEW	
  LEX VARSITY SOFTBALL 2017

Date Day Time H-­‐A Opponent

3/27/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM A John	
  Glenn

3/28/17 Tue 5:00	
  PM A at	
  Alexander

3/29/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM H Maysville

3/30/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM H Tri-­‐Valley

4/3/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM A Philo

4/6/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM A Crooksville

4/10/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM H Morgan

4/12/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM H Sheridan

4/13/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM A West	
  Muskingum

4/15/17 Sat 10:30	
  AM H Athens	
  (DH)

4/17/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM H John	
  Glenn

4/18/17 Tue 5:00	
  PM H Alexander

4/19/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM A Maysville

4/22/17 Sat TBA A Gallia	
  Invite

4/24/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM H Philo

4/26/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM A Morgan

4/27/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM A Tri-­‐Valley

5/1/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM H West	
  Muskingum

5/3/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM H Crooksville

5/4/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM A Sheridan

NEW	
  LEX JV SOFTBALL 2017

Date Day Time H-­‐A Opponent

3/27/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM A at	
  Wellston

3/28/17 Tue 5:00	
  PM H at	
  Alexander

3/29/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM A Maysville

3/30/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM A Tri-­‐Valley

4/3/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM H Philo

4/6/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM H Crooksville

4/10/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM A Morgan

4/12/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM A Sheridan

4/13/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM TBA TBA



	
  2016	
  NEW	
  LEXINGTON	
  VB

4/15/17 Sat 10:30	
  AM A Athens	
  (DH)

4/17/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM TBA TBA

4/18/17 Tue 5:00	
  PM A Alexander

4/19/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM H Maysville

4/24/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM A Philo

4/26/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM H Morgan

4/27/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM H Tri-­‐Valley

5/1/17 Mon 5:00	
  PM A Warren	
  Local

5/3/17 Wed 5:00	
  PM A Crooksville

5/4/17 Thu 5:00	
  PM H Sheridan


